



Commitment, Reliability & Quality

Dept. of Corporate Services – Corporate Relationship,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Listing Department,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block 'G'
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051.

Date
12th November, 2021

Our Reference No.
SEC/11/2021

Our Contact
RAHUL NEOGI

Direct Line
91 22 67680814

Dear Sir,

Sub: Extract of Unaudited Financial Results
Scrip Code No: BSE 509496 and NSE: ITD CEM

Further to our letter dated 10th November, 2021, we send herewith photocopies of paper cuttings from Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshdeep publishing the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For ITD Cementation India Limited

(RAHUL NEOGI)
COMPANY SECRETARY

ITD CEMENTATION INDIA LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office : National Plastic Building, A - Subhash Road,
Paranjape B Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.

Tel.: 91-22-66931600 Fax : 91-22-66931628 www.itdcem.co.in
Corporate Identity Number : L61000MH1978PLC020435



SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED
 CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429
 Regd & Corp. Office : Global Infocity Park, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096, Phone: +91-44-24543500 | Email : investorqueries@saksoft.co.in | website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Six Months ended 30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	11,470.91	22,431.56	9,733.46	19,210.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,709.94	3,792.09	1,402.77	2,716.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,709.94	3,792.09	1,402.77	2,716.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,309.27	3,078.03	1,072.86	2,085.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	953.73	2,972.32	1,469.52	2,331.61
Equity Share Capital	997.15	997.15	994.25	994.25
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	13.13	30.89	10.79	20.98
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	11.99	28.48	10.17	19.83

Notes:
 1. Key Standalone financial information
 Turnover: 4,252.04 (30.09.2021) vs 7,697.27 (30.09.2020)
 Profit/(Loss) before tax: 854.15 (30.09.2021) vs 1,372.23 (30.09.2020)
 Profit/(Loss) after tax: 689.62 (30.09.2021) vs 1,078.65 (30.09.2020)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 11, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website, www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The Company at its Board Meeting held on November 11, 2021 has declared an Interim Dividend of Rs 3/- per equity share (30%) of the Face Value of Rs 10/- share fully paid up.

Place: Chennai
 Date: November 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Aditya Krishna
 Chairman & Managing Director

Form No.-INC-26
 (Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
 Before the Central Government
 Regional Director, Western Region, MUMBAI
 In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of Sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND
 In the matter of
EMED HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U74999MH2019PTC333749)
 having its Registered Office at
 F/14/02, VEENA BEENA-F, VEENA BEENA CHSL, ACHARYA DONDRE MARG, NEAR SEWRI BUS DEPOT MUMBAI, Mumbai City, MAHARASHTRA-400015

..... Applicant Company / Petitioner

NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 10th November, 2021 to enable the company to change its Registered office from "State of Maharashtra" to the "State of Gujarat". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his / her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Western Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Everest, 5th Floor, 100 Marine Drive, Mumbai-400002 within fourteen days (14) from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:-
 F/14/02, VEENA BEENA-F, VEENA BEENA CHSL, ACHARYA DONDRE MARG, NEAR SEWRI BUS DEPOT MUMBAI, Mumbai City, MAHARASHTRA-400015

For & on behalf of
 EMED HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
 Sd/-
SALIMMD NIAZMD CHAUHAN
 Director
 Date : 12.11.2021
 Place : MUMBAI

Norican Group DISA INDIA LIMITED
 Shaping Industry
 Regd. Office: World Trade Center, 6th Floor, Unit No. S-604 Brigade Gateway Campus, 26/1, Dr. Rajkumar Road, Malleswaram-Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560055. Tel : +91 80 22496700. Fax : +91 80 2249 6750. E-mail: bangalore@noricangroup.com, www.disagroup.com
 CIN No: L85110KA1984PLC006116

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (Rs. in Million)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 months ended	Previous Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	3 months ended	Previous Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2020
Revenue from Operations	669.9	1,775.1	478.4	692.3	1,850.6	497.4
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	160.8	315.6	100.7	164.9	323.5	101.8
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	160.8	315.6	100.7	164.9	323.5	101.8
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	119.0	235.6	74.4	121.9	241.5	75.2
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	119.9	238.8	74.1	122.8	244.6	74.9
Equity Share Capital	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5
Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on year end)	—	1860.9	—	—	1890.9	—
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic -Rs.	81.83	162.01	51.16	83.83	166.07	51.71
Diluted -Rs.	81.83	162.01	51.16	83.83	166.07	51.71

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.disagroup.com.

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : November 11, 2021

For Disa India Limited
 Lokesh Saxena
 Managing Director

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP
Oswal Greentech Limited
 CIN - L24112PB1981PLC031099
 Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
 (Amount in ₹ Lakh)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	449.65	269.39	439.68	719.04	868.49	1,938.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,802.25	1,349.24	2,243.69	3,151.49	4,419.47	8,020.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,552.49	946.25	1,668.39	2,498.74	3,353.00	5,001.57
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,552.51	946.29	1,647.50	2,498.80	3,311.37	5,043.07
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	218,005.28
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.60	0.37	0.65	0.97	1.31	1.95

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and half yearly Standalone Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalgreens.com

For Oswal Greentech Limited
 Sd/-
 Anil Bhalla
 CEO and Managing Director
 DIN: 00587533

Date: 11.11.2021
 Place:- New Delhi

Regd. Office : Near Jain Colony, Vijay Inder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana-141 003 (Punjab)
 Contact: 0161- 2544238 ; website: www.oswalgreens.com; Email ID: oswal@oswalgreens.com

ITD Cementation India Limited
 CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435
 Regd. Office: National Plastic Building, A-Subhash Road, Paranjape B-Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.
 Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investors.relation@itdcm.com.in • Website: www.itdcm.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Six months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	81,148.90	1,63,702.66	55,269.33
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,067.61	3,584.17	(5,511.43)
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,067.61	3,584.17	(5,511.43)
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,502.94	3,297.98	(4,972.45)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,683.87	3,415.11	(5,077.89)
6	Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic: (₹)	* 0.87	* 1.91	* (2.90)
	2. Diluted: (₹)	* 0.87	* 1.91	* (2.90)
	*not annualised			

Standalone information: (₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Six months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	71,319.59	1,38,865.88	45,843.01
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	822.51	3,182.18	(5,543.60)
3	Profit/(loss) after tax	1,487.69	3,277.01	(4,975.38)
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	1,668.62	3,394.14	(5,080.82)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and six months ended, unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and six months ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcm.co.in/financial_results.htm

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Jayanta Basu
 (Managing Director)
 DIN No. 08291114

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11.11.2021

CAPACITE INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L45400MH2012PLC234318
 Regd Office: 605-607, Shrikant Chambers, Phase-I, 6th Floor, Adjacent to R. K. Studios, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai-400 071.
 Tel: +91 (22) 7173 3717; Fax: +91 7173 3733; Email: compliance@capacite.in; Website: www.capacite.in

Q2FY22 Total Income (In ₹) ₹ 347.4 Crores
Q2FY22 EBITDA (In ₹) ₹ 65.2 Crores
Net Debt as on 30th Sept 2021 ₹ 0.09x
Order Book (In ₹) ₹ ~8,776 Crores
Private Order Book Contribution 40%
Public Order Book Contribution 60%

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021
 (In ₹ lakhs except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Revenue from Operations	34,338.86	27,996.39	18,129.78	87,972.19	34,338.86	27,996.39	18,129.78	87,972.19
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	2,309.25	575.43	608.26	482.06	2,296.89	571.05	627.56	457.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	1,720.56	429.13	455.17	179.05	1,708.20	424.75	474.47	153.22
4	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period	1,704.05	416.57	480.36	317.58	1,691.69	412.19	499.66	291.75
5	Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value ₹10 each)	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15
6	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10 each)	2.53	0.63	0.67	0.26	2.52	0.63	0.70	0.23

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved, taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the websites of the Company at www.capacite.in and websites of the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 CAPACITE INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Rahul R. Katyal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00253046

Date: November 11, 2021
 Place: Mumbai

TRANSWARRANTY FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080220
 Regd. Office: 403, Regent Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021.
 Tel. No: 40010900, Fax No: 40010999, Email: companysecretary@transwarranty.com, Web Site: www.transwarranty.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ending 30.09.2021	Quarter ending 30.09.2020	Half year ending 30.09.2021	Half year ending 30.09.2020	Quarter ending 30.09.2021	Quarter ending 30.09.2020	Half year ending 30.09.2021	Half year ending 30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	64.62	19.45	139.31	44.32	288.07	258.62	596.83	495.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(88.42)	(110.44)	(156.43)	(220.86)	(83.52)	(87.87)	(144.40)	(174.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(88.42)	(110.44)	(156.43)	(220.86)	(83.52)	(87.87)	(144.40)	(174.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(88.44)	(110.14)	(156.43)	(220.55)	(83.54)	(87.57)	(144.40)	(173.91)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(88.44)	(110.34)	(156.43)	(220.27)	(83.54)	(87.77)	(144.40)	(173.63)
Equity Share Capital	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06	2,446.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic:	(0.36)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.34)	(0.36)	(0.61)	(0.71)
Diluted:	(0.36)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.34)	(0.36)	(0.61)	(0.71)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at http://www.bseindia.com and http://www.nseindia.com and also on company's website http://www.transwarranty.com.

For Transwarranty Finance Limited
 U. Ramachandran
 Director/ CFO
 DIN - 00493707

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10.11.2021

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्री. जिव्हटर लॉरेन्स डिसोझा हे फ्लॅट क्र. बी/२०१, २रा मजला, शांती आशिष कोहोसोलि., शिवाय गार्डनजवळ, मिरा-भाईंदर रोड, मिरा रोड (पु.), जिल्हा ठाणे या जागेबाबत कायदेशीर मालक आणि सोसायटीचे सदस्य आहेत. त्यांचे दिनांक २१.०६.२०२१ रोजी निधन झाले. आता मयताचा मुलगा श्री. स्टॅफोर्ड नेल्सन डिसोझा यांना त्यांच्या नावे सदर फ्लॅटमधील मयत सदस्याचे शेअर्स व हित हस्तांतरणासाठी सोसायटीकडे अर्ज करण्याची इच्छा आहे. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस किंवा मयताचे वारसदारास दावा व आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी कागदोपरी पुराव्यांसह लेखी स्वरूपात खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्ताकडे १०२, निलम अँकॉर्ड, पंचरत्न कॉम्प्लेक्स, १५० फीट रोड, भाईंदर (प.) येथे सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवावे, अन्यथा असे दावा/आक्षेप त्याग केले आहेत म्हणून समजले जाईल. भाईंदर (प.) दिनांक १२.११.२०२१ अंड. हिंन पी. मेहता

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्री. हसमुख प्रेमचंद खोतानी व श्री. निलेश प्रेमचंद खोतानी हे नवीन दुकान क्र.जी-५ (जुने दुकान क्र.जी-२), तळमजला, हमीरमल सदन कोहोसोलि., जनता नगर रोड, भाईंदर (पश्चिम), जिल्हा ठाणे या जागेचे संयुक्त मालक आणि सोसायटीचे सदस्य आहेत. श्री. हसमुख प्रेमचंद खोतानी यांचे दिनांक १४.१०.२०२१ रोजी निधन झाले. आता मयताचा भाऊ निलेश प्रेमचंद खोतानी यांना त्यांच्या नावे सदर दुकानातील मयत सदस्याचे ५०% शेअर्स व हित हस्तांतरणासाठी सोसायटीकडे अर्ज करण्याची इच्छा आहे. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस किंवा मयताचे वारसदारास दावा व आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी कागदोपरी पुराव्यांसह लेखी स्वरूपात खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्ताकडे १०२, निलम अँकॉर्ड, पंचरत्न कॉम्प्लेक्स, १५० फीट रोड, भाईंदर (प.) येथे सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवावे, अन्यथा असे दावा/आक्षेप त्याग केले आहेत म्हणून समजले जाईल. भाईंदर (प.) दिनांक १२.११.२०२१ अंड. हिंन पी. मेहता

श्री. दिनेश हसमुखलाल रावळ, हस्तांतरकर्ता यांचे फ्लॅट क्र.३३३, ३रा मजला, नौबत आर्चिटेक्चर मकानून्न जमानत, ब्रजेस नौबत कोलेजोविक, भद्रानु ज्ञान सोसायटी, भद्रनगर रोड क्र.२, खडुवीषा टँक रोड, माताड (प.), मुंबई-४०००६४ या जागेच्या अधिकारवाही चौकशीकरिता अद्यक्ष अश्लीत श्री. अक्षय अनासहाये रावणाने व श्री. अनासहाये जयेंद्र रावणाने यांचे वतीने दिनांक ०२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी मुंबई लक्षदीप या वृत्तपत्रात प्रकाशित आम्हाच्या जाहीर सूचनेमद्वारे.

उपरोक्त जाहिरातीत काही काही चुकीने मुद्रित झाले आहे ते पुढीलप्रमाणे: (१) ये. जिवेंद्र विल्हर्स, विकसक आणि श्री. नंदनाथ म्हातारी व श्रीमती जामकी नंदनाथ म्हातारी यांच्या द्वायान निघाटित किंवा कायदाग्याची तारीख चुकीने १०.१०.१९८४ नसू झाली आहे ती ०७.०१.१९८१ रावानी. (२) वर नसूद पुढर कायदरग्या दिनांक ०७.०१.१९८१ हे इतकते/मसूद झाले आहे आणि सधरतले नही. यरान्नात कोदरिन्ती कोदरिस ठरुणे येथे दिनांक १०.११.२०२१ रोजी तक्ररर क्र.२७५५/२०२१ नोंद करण्णरत आली आहे.

सर्व संबंधितांना किन्ती आहे की, त्यांनी दिनांक ०२.११.२०२१ रोजी प्रकाशित जाहीर सूचनेचा युद्धिपत्रक हे अंमलगत यानु मसूदर वाचने.

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १२.११.२०२१

अॅडव्होकेट मुनाजत दळवी
ये. के.के. चावला अॅड कॅम्पनीच्या भागीदार
दुकान क्र.२, श्री निंब, सहयोग को-ऑप. हॉसिंग सोसायटी लि., भावडे नगर,
सखळपाटा, एस.एच. कुंठे रोड, दहिसर पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००६८

नमुना क्र. आयएनसी-२६
(कंपनी (स्थापना) अधिनियम, २०१४ चे नियम ३० नुसार)
केंद्र शासन, क्षेत्रिय संचालक,
पश्चिम क्षेत्र, मुंबई यांच्या समक्ष

कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३ चे उपकलम (४) आणि कंपनी (स्थापना) अधिनियम २०१४ चे नियम ३० चे उपनियम (५) चे खंड (अ) प्रकणगत आणि

इंवेस्ट हेल्थटेक प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
(सीआयएन:एल२१००एमएच१९७८पीएलसी०२०४३४
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: एफ/४/४०२, विणाविणा-एफ, विणाविणा कोहोसोलि., आचार्य वैद मार्ग, निवडवी बस आगारजवळ, मुंबई, मुंबई शहर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१५.

... याचिकाकर्ता/अर्जदार कंपनी सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभेत मंजूर वित्तीय ठरावानुसार कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय महाराष्ट्र राज्यातून गुजरात राज्यात येथे स्थलांतरीत करण्याकरिता कंपनीचे मेमोरेंडम ऑफ असोसिएशनचे बदलत्याच्या निवृत्तीसाठी कंपनीद्वारे केंद्र शासन यांच्याकडे कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३ अंतर्गत अर्ज करण्याचे योजिले आहे.

कोणा व्यक्तीच्या हितस कॅम्पनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयाच्या नियोजित बदलामुळे काही बाधा येत असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांच्या हितसचे स्वरूप व विरोधाचे कारण नमूद केल्याच्या प्रतिज्ञापत्राद्वारे त्यांचे आक्षेप रजि. पोस्टाने किंवा गुंतवणूकदार तक्रार नमुना भरून एमसीए-२१ पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) वर सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत क्षेत्रिय संचालक, पश्चिम क्षेत्र, सहकार मंडळास यांचा पत्ता-एव्होस्ट, ५वा मजला, १००, मतिन ड्राईव्ह, मुंबई-४००००२ येथे पाठवावी तसेच एक प्रत याचिकाकर्ता कंपनीला त्यांच्या खाली नमुद नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात पाठवावे.

एफ/४/४०२, विणाविणा-एफ, विणाविणा कोहोसोलि., आचार्य सौंदे मार्ग, शिवाडी बस आगारजवळ, मुंबई, मुंबई शहर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१५.

च्या वतीने व करिता
इंवेस्ट हेल्थटेक प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
सही/-
सलीम्यद निघाडम्यद चौहान
दिनांक: १२.११.२०२१
संचालक
टिकाण: मुंबई
डीआयएन:०८१९५६४७

आयटीडी सीमेन्टेशन इंडिया लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:एल२१००एमएच१९७८पीएलसी०२०४३४

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: नॅशनल प्लास्टिक इमारत, ए-सुभाष रोड, परांजपे बी चिक्म, विले पार्ले (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५७. वेबसाईट: www.itdcm.co.in

ई-मेल:investor.relations@itdcm.co.in, दूर.क्र.:+९१-२२-६६९३१६००, फॅक्स:+९१-२२-६६९३१६२७/२८

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

		(रु.लाखात, नमुद केल्या व्यतिरिक्त)		
अ.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले ६ महिने	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही
क्र.		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०
		अलेखापरिशित	अलेखापरिशित	अलेखापरिशित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	८११४८.९०	१६३७०२.६६	१५२६९.३३
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१०६७.६१	३५८४.१७	(५१११.४३)
३.	करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१०६७.६१	३५८४.१७	(५१११.४३)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१५०२.९४	३२९७.९८	(४९७२.४५)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१६८३.८७	३४१५.११	(४९७७.८९)
६.	समनाम भांडवल	१७७७.८८	१७७७.८८	१७७७.८८
७.	राखीव (मागील लेखावर्षाच्या तालेबंद पत्रकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
	१. मूळ	*०.८७	*१.९१	*(२.९०)
	२. सोमिकृत	*०.८७	*१.९१	*(२.९०)
	*वाषिकीकरण नाही			

एकमेव माहिती:

		(रु.लाखात, नमुद केल्या व्यतिरिक्त)		
अ.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले ६ महिने	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही
क्र.		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०
		अलेखापरिशित	अलेखापरिशित	अलेखापरिशित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	७१३१९.५९	१३८८६.८८	४५८४३.०१
२.	करपुर्व नफा/(तोटा)	८२२.४१	३५८२.१८	(५१४३.६०)
३.	करानंतर नफा/(तोटा)	१४८७.६९	३२७७.०१	(४९७५.३८)
४.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न/(तोटा) (कराच्या एकूण)	१६६८.६२	३३९६.१४	(५०८०.८२)

१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक व सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक व सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना बीएसई व एनएसईच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या http://www.itdcm.co.in/financial_results.htm वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता
सही/- जयंता बासू
(व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक)
डीआयएन:०८२९१११४



AJMERA REALTY & INFRA INDIA LIMITED

CIN:L27104MH1985PLC035659
Regd Office: 2nd Floor, Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-22-66984000 | Fax: +91-22-26325902 | Website: www.ajmera.com | E-mail Id: investors@ajmera.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	10,008	23,535	10,932	9,775	20,344	5,424
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1,485	2,928	1,166	1,309	2,485	602
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	1,485	2,928	1,166	1,309	2,485	602
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,143	2,169	770	980	1,860	450
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,143	2,169	770	980	1,860	450
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548
7	Other Equity	-	65,087	-	-	58,380	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1) Basic	3.22	6.11	2.17	2.76	5.24	1.27
	2) Diluted	3.22	6.11	2.17	2.76	5.24	1.27

Notes:

- The above results and statement of Assets & Liabilities and cashflow statement were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 11th November,2021 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act,2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous years figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.
- The Company is engaged in one segment viz. 'Real Estate /Real Estate Development and Related Activities 'and as such ,during the current quarter there are no separate reportable segment as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segments".
- The Company's operations were impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic. In preparation of these results, the Company has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and estimates of residual costs to complete ongoing projects. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company has sufficient liquidity and expects to fully recover the carrying amount of its assets. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in the future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited
Sd/-

Rajnikanth S. Ajmera

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 11th November, 2021

एव्हरेस्ट कान्टो सीलिंगर लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २०४, रहेजा सेंटर, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, २१४, नरिमन पॉईंट,

मुंबई-४०००२१. सीआयएन: एल२१२००एमएच१९७८पीएलसी०२०४३४ ई-मेल: investors@ekc.in

दूरध्वनी क्र.:०२२ ४९२६८३००/०१, फॅक्स:०२२ ४९२६८३५४, वेबसाईट: www.everestkanto.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिशित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

		(रु.लाखात नमुद केलेल्या व्यतिरिक्त)					
अ.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले मागील ३ महिने	मागील वर्षात संपलेले संबंधित ३ महिने	मागील वर्षात संपलेले वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे	मागील वर्षात संपलेले वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे	संपलेले मागील वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		(अलेखापरिशित)	(अलेखापरिशित)	(अलेखापरिशित)	(अलेखापरिशित)	(अलेखापरिशित)	(लेखापरिशित)

अविरत कार्यचलन:

कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादात्मक बाबपुर्व)

करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर)

करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

खंडीत कार्यचलन:

करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

एकूण कार्यचलनातून करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

समभाग भांडवल

राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या तालेबंदपत्रकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)

उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व व नंतर)

मूळ व सोमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (वाषिकीकरण नाही, संपलेल्या वर्षाव्यतिरिक्त) (रु.)

१) अखंडीत कार्यचलन :

२) खंडीत कार्यचलन:

३) एकूण कार्यचलन:

टिप:

१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या (www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.everestkanto.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये

एव्हरेस्ट कान्टो सीलिंगर लिमिटेडकरिता

सही/-

पुष्कर खुराणा

अध्यक्ष

डीआयएन: ०००४०८९

